Continental Buffet K45

Tea and coffee selection served at the buffet
Whole fruit

Fresh sliced fruit

Dried fruit

Cereal station

Cold cut meats and cheeses

Porridge

Yogurt and chai pots

Freshly baked pastries, specialty breads and condiments
Orange juice

Apple juice

Pineapple juice

Assorted milks

Daily Boost juice

Fresh juice station

Feast Full Buffet K79

*Includes all continental buffet options
Cooked to order egg station

Selection of Hot Items -

Bacon, sausage, scrambled eggs, poached eggs
Chef’s daily local special

Chef’s daily breakfast soup

Chef’s daily cooked potatoes

Chef’s daily grilled, stir-fried vegetables

Beverages

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta orange, Fanta pineapple, Solo, Sprite K12

Lemon lime bitters K17

Still water K12

Sparkling water 500ml K25

Tonic water, Soda water, Ginger ale K12

Fresh juice (selection of up to three options) K40
Orange, apple, carrot, watermelon, pineapple

Barista coffee K14 K17
Latte, cappuccino, flat white, espresso, long black

Tea for one K14
English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger, No. 1

Hot chocolate K17

Hot water and lemon K8

Fresh ginger K3

Honey K7

Flavored shot K6

*Children aged 5 and under dine for free from the buffet and children under 12 years old are half
price with a full paying adult
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Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

All take away requests will be charged K5
Credit card surcharge 2%
No split bills over tables of 4



A la carte menu

Build your own FEAST breakfast K60
Choice of eggs —scrambled, poached, fried, boiled, sausage, bacon, hash brown, tomato, baked beans

Sautéed mushrooms K45
Local greens, crumbled feta, toast (V)

Chicken pho K45
Rice noodles, shredded chicken, spring onions, coriander, anise scented chicken broth

Dhal tadka K50
Lentil, coriander, chili, labneh, steamed rice, papadam, pickle

FEAST omellete K50

Choice of fillings — capsicum, tomato, mushroom, onion, chili, chicken, ham, bacon, mozzarella cheese, parmesan
cheese

Ham and Cheese Croissant K27
Shaved ham, cheddar, tomato relish

Smoked Salmon Bagel K35
Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, capers, red onion

Buttermilk pancakes K50
Berry compote, whipped butter

Fresh fruit plate K55
Sliced seasonal fresh fruit
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Starters

Garlic bread K30
Prawn cocktail (cr) K65
Prawn, lettuce, paprika, lemon, cocktail sauce

Pork belly r) K60
Slow roasted crispy pork belly, spiced apple chutney, butter braised cabbage

Honey glazed pumpkin soup (v, cro) K40
Roasted butternut squash, honey, brown butter, house bread

Mediterranean salad (cr) K75
Braised lamb shoulder, roasted pumpkin, toasted almonds, brown rice, cos lettuce, yoghurt dressing

Hilton POM Caesar salad (cro) K50

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, egg, crouton, roasted garlic anchovy dressing

Upgrade your salad with additional items

Grilled chicken K25
Garlic prawns *5 K30
Smoked salmon K35

Pasta*GF pasta available on request

Fettuccini carbonara(ro) K65
Fettuccini, bacon garlic cream sauce, egg, parmesan

Beef cheek bolognaise- (cro) K80
Slow braised beef mince, spaghetti, parmesan

Chicken penne* (cro) K80

Chicken, penne, sundried tomatoes, pesto, cream and parmesan

Fea St Plzza regular/large
*K10per extra topping

Pepperoni K60 K85
Cheese, oregano

Supreme K65 K90
Ham, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, mushrooms, olives, red capsicum, cheese

Vegetarian (v) K60 K85
Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, cheese, pesto mayonnaise

POM special K60 K85
Ham, pineapple, cheese, oregano

Three cheese (v) K60 K85
Mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan

Chicken satay K65 K90
Peanut sauce, Spanish onion, capsicum, coriander

BBQ lamb shoulder K65 K90

24 hour braised lamb shoulder, roast capsicum, feta, Bbq sauce
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Main Course

Slow roast chicken (r)

Half roasted chicken, orange honey glaze, crispy quinoa, chard long beans, pan gravy
Crispy skin salmon ()

Sautéed mushroom, local greens, cherry tomato, caper, lemon butter sauce

Fish and chips

Crumbed fish, chips, garden salad, lemon, tartar sauce

Beef fillet

Tenderloin steak, potato galete, green beans, wild mushroom jus

Butter chicken (cro)

Spiced chicken, yogurt, tomato gravy, steamed rice, pickles

From the Grill

e Rib-eye steak 500gm ()

e Rump steak 450gm (sr)

Sirloin steak 250gm (er)

e Lamb rack (n

Pork cutlet

Tuna steak, cucumber tomato relish

Make it a feast, add
e  Fried eggs *2 K10
e  Garlic prawns *5 K30

All grilled items are served with a side salad and choice of one sauce and one side from the list below
Sauces Additional sauce K5

Pepper sauce (cr) Wild mushroom (cr)

Red wine jus (s Mint gravy (cr)

Apple and mustard sauce (sr)

Sides K30
Mash potato (v, er) Chips, tomato sauce, aioli
Steamed rice (v, c) Garden salad (v, er)

Sautéed broccoli, beans with almond butter (v, er

Please advise your server of any dietary requirements.
Additional vegetarian and vegan option are available over the next page of our menu.

Children’s Menu

Pasta and butter
Cheeseburger and chips
Fish and chips

Ham and pineapple pizza
Popcorn Chicken

All children’s menus include a vanilla ice cream and a juice
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Vegetarian Menu

Roasted pumpkin and coconut soup (veo, cro)

House bread, butter

Crunchy rice noodle salad (ve, cr)

Rice noodles, julienne vegetables, wakame, shredded cabbage, spicy sesame dressing
Pumpkin soft-shell taco (v, veo)

Soft shell taco, honey roasted pumpkin, feta, pesto mayo, rocket
Garlic tofu stir fry (v, ve)

Garlic tofu with sticky soy and ginger sauce, local greens, steamed rice
Thai green curry (ve, cp)

Vegetable green curry, steamed rice

Dhal chawal (veo)

Lentil curry, steamed rice

Chilli and tomato penne (cro)

Rich tomato sauce, olives, chilli, capsicum, parmesan

Vegetarian pizza (v)

Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, cheese, pesto mayonnaise

(V) Vegetarian

(VE) Vegan

(VEO) Vegan option available

(GF) Gluten free

(GFO) Gluten free option available

Dessert

Chocolate torte

Layers of chocolate shortbread and chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream
Berry white chocolate cheesecake (cr)

Cheesecake, berry compote, coconut ice cream

Cheese plate (cro)

Selection of soft and hard cheese, rosemary honey, crackers

Feast sundae

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate cookie chips, chocolate sauce

Fresh fruit platter (cr)

Sliced seasonal local fruit

House made ice cream per scoop

Please ask your server for today’s selection of flavours
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Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta orange, Fanta pineapple, Solo, Sprite

Lemon lime bitters

Still water

Sparkling water 250m|

Sparkling water 500ml

Tonic water, Soda water, Ginger ale

Fresh juice (selection of up to three options)
Orange, apple, carrot, watermelon, pineapple

Barista coffee

Latte, cappuccino, flat white, espresso, long black

Tea for one

English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger, No. 1

Hot chocolate

Hot water and lemon
Fresh ginger

Honey

Flavored shot

Beer

SP Lager

SP Export

Heineken

Niugini ice

James Squire 150 Lashes pale ale
James Squire alcoholic ginger beer
Strongbow golden apple cider

Gluten free beer *subject to availability

Selection of liquors and spirits available on request

Wines by the glass

House Sparkling

House Wine

Brown Brothers Sauvignon Blanc

Philip Shaw No. 11 Chardonnay
Wyndham “Bin 555” Shiraz

Pedestal Margaret River Shiraz

Ara “Single Estate” Pinot Noir

Wyndham “Bin 444” Cabernet Sauvignon

Sparkling

White/Red

Tasmania, Australia

New South Wales, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia
Marlborough, New Zealand
South Australia, Australia

K14

K12
K17
K12
K15
K25
K12
K40

K17

K14

K17
K8
K3
K7
K6

K22
K24
K30
K24
K35
K35
K25
K30

K30
K29
K50
K70
K43
K70
K58
K45



Champagne & Sparkling
Chandon

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Piper Heidsieck

White

Sauvignon Blanc

Brown Brothers “Origins”
D’Arenberg “The Stump Jump”
Framingham

Robert Oatley “Signature Series”
Oyster Bay

Pinot Gris
Allan Scott
Rockburn
Shell Bay

Chardonnay
Pedestal

Philip Shaw NO.11
Eden Road

Riesling

Wairau River
Teusner Empress
Pewsey Valley
Pikes “Traditionale”
Jacob'’s Creek

Rose
Ara Rose

Victoria, Australia
Champagne, France
Reims, France

Tasmania, Australia

South Australia, Australia
Marlborough, New Zealand
Western Australia, Australia
Marlborough, New Zealand

Marlborough, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand
Western Australia, Australia

Western Australia, Australia
New South Wales, Australia
New South Wales, Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand
South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand

K350
K565
K500

K250
K155
K300
K270
K270

K250
K250
K315

K275
K350
K400

K240
K220
K300
K275
K170

K250



Red

Pinot Noir
Rockburn

Ara Single estate
Philip Shaw No.8

Merlot

Philip Shaw “The Conductor”
Wyndham Bin 999

Wee Angus

Cabernet Sauvignon
Wyndham Bin 444

Pikes “Hill Block”

Angus “The Bull”

Penfold’s “Max’s”

D’Arenberg “The Stump Jump”

Shiraz

Wicks Estate

Robert Oatley “Signature Series”
Pedestal

Yalumba “Octavius”

Eden Road

Penfolds “Max’s”

The Yard

Philip Shaw “The Idiot”
Pikes “The E.W.P.” Reserve
Wyndham “Bin 555”
Rockford “Basket Press”

Malbec
Argento “Reserve”

Central Otago, New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
New South Wales, Australia

New South Wales, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Victoria, Australia

South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Victoria, Australia

South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia

South Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
New South Wales, Australia
South Australia, Australia
Western Australia, Australia
New South Wales, Australia
South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia
South Australia, Australia

Mendoza, Argentina

K440
K290
K480

K300
K210
K210

K225
K550
K220
K350
K160

K275
K250
K350
K1200
K375
K365
K330
K325
K550
K215
K1175

K295



