Continental Buffet K45

Tea and coffee selection served at the buffet Whole fruit Fresh sliced fruit Dried fruit Cereal station Cold cut meats and cheeses Porridge Yogurt and chai pots Freshly baked pastries, specialty breads and condiments Orange juice Apple juice Pineapple juice Assorted milks Daily Boost juice Fresh juice station

Feast Full Buffet K79

*Includes all continental buffet options Cooked to order egg station Selection of Hot Items -Bacon, sausage, scrambled eggs, poached eggs Chef's daily local special Chef's daily breakfast soup Chef's daily cooked potatoes Chef's daily grilled, stir-fried vegetables

Beverages

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta orange, Fanta pineapple, Solo, Sprite		K12
Lemon lime bitters		K17
Still water		K12
Sparkling water 500ml		K25
Tonic water, Soda water, Ginger ale		K12
Fresh juice (selection of up to three options)		K40
Orange, apple, carrot, watermelon, pineapple		
Barista coffee	K14	K17
Latte, cappuccino, flat white, espresso, long black		
Tea for one		K14
English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger, No. 1		
Hot chocolate		K17
Hot water and lemon		K8
Fresh ginger		КЗ
Honey		K7
Flavored shot		K6
*Children aged 5 and under dine for free from the buffet and children under 12 v	years c	old are h

*Children aged 5 and under dine for free from the buffet and children under 12 years old are half price with a full paying adult



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

A la carte menu

Build your own FEAST breakfast Choice of eggs –scrambled, poached, fried, boiled, sausage, bacon, hash brown, tomato, baked beans	K60
Sautéed mushrooms Local greens, crumbled feta, toast (V)	K45
Chicken pho Rice noodles, shredded chicken, spring onions, coriander, anise scented chicken broth	K45
Dhal tadka Lentil, coriander, chili, labneh, steamed rice, papadam, pickle	К50
FEAST omellete Choice of fillings – capsicum, tomato, mushroom, onion, chili, chicken, ham, bacon, mozzarella cheese, pa cheese	K50 rmesan
Ham and Cheese Croissant Shaved ham, cheddar, tomato relish	K27
Smoked Salmon Bagel Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, capers, red onion	K35
Buttermilk pancakes Berry compote, whipped butter	К50
Fresh fruit plate Sliced seasonal fresh fruit	K55



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

All take away requests will be charged K5 Credit card surcharge 2% No split bills over tables of 4

Starters

Garlic bread Prawn cocktail (GF)	K30 K65
Prawn, lettuce, paprika, lemon, cocktail sauce Pork belly (GF) Slow roasted crispy pork belly, spiced apple chutney, butter braised cabbage	K60
Honey glazed pumpkin soup (V, GFO) Roasted butternut squash, honey, brown butter, house bread	K40
Mediterranean salad (GF) Braised lamb shoulder, roasted pumpkin, toasted almonds, brown rice, cos lettuce, yoghurt dressing	K75
Hilton POM Caesar salad (GFO) Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, egg, crouton, roasted garlic anchovy dressing	K50
Upgrade your salad with additional items Grilled chicken Garlic prawns *5 Smoked salmon	K25 K30 K35
Pasta*GF pasta available on request	
Fettuccini carbonara•(GFO) Fettuccini, bacon garlic cream sauce, egg, parmesan	K65
Beef cheek bolognaise* (GFO) Slow braised beef mince, spaghetti, parmesan	K80
Chicken penne* (GFO) Chicken, penne, sundried tomatoes, pesto, cream and parmesan	K80

Feast Pizza

regular/large *K10per extra topping K85 Pepperoni K60 Cheese, oregano K65 К90 Supreme Ham, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, mushrooms, olives, red capsicum, cheese Vegetarian (v) K60 K85 Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, cheese, pesto mayonnaise **POM special** K60 K85 Ham, pineapple, cheese, oregano Three cheese (V) K60 K85 Mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan K65 К90 **Chicken satay** Peanut sauce, Spanish onion, capsicum, coriander **BBQ** lamb shoulder K65 К90 24 hour braised lamb shoulder, roast capsicum, feta, Bbq sauce



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

All take away requests will be charged K5 Credit card surcharge 2% No split bills over tables of 4

Main Course

Slow roast chicken (GF)	K100
Half roasted chicken, orange honey glaze, crispy quinoa, chard long beans, pan gravy Crispy skin salmon (GF)	K130
Sautéed mushroom, local greens, cherry tomato, caper, lemon butter sauce	
Fish and chips Crumbed fish, chips, garden salad, lemon, tartar sauce	K80
Beef fillet	K160
Tenderloin steak, potato galete, green beans, wild mushroom jus Butter chicken (GFO)	K80
Spiced chicken, yogurt, tomato gravy, steamed rice, pickles	Rec

From the Grill

-		
٠	Rib-eye steak 500gm (GF)	K220
٠	Rump steak 450gm (GF)	K160
٠	Sirloin steak 250gm (GF)	K150
٠	Lamb rack (GF)	K180
٠	Pork cutlet	K120
٠	Tuna steak, cucumber tomato relish	K100

Make it a feast, add

٠	Fried eggs *2	K10
•	Garlic prawns *5	K30

All grilled items are served with a side salad and choice of one sauce and one side from the list below

Sauces Additional sauce K5

Pepper sauce (GF)	Wild mushroom (GF)
Red wine jus (GF)	Mint gravy (GF)
Apple and mustard sauce (GF)	

Sides K30

Mash potato (v, GF)Chips, tomato sauce, aioliSteamed rice (v, GF)Garden salad (v, GF)Sautéed broccoli, beans with almond butter (v, GF)

Please advise your server of any dietary requirements. Additional vegetarian and vegan option are available over the next page of our menu.

Children's Menu

Pasta and butter Cheeseburger and chips Fish and chips Ham and pineapple pizza Popcorn Chicken

All children's menus include a vanilla ice cream and a juice



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

All take away requests will be charged K5 Credit card surcharge 2% No split bills over tables of 4 K55

Vegetarian Menu

Roasted pumpkin and coconut soup (VEO, GFO)	K35
House bread, butter	
Crunchy rice noodle salad (VE, GF)	K50
Rice noodles, julienne vegetables, wakame, shredded cabbage, spicy sesame dressing	
Pumpkin soft-shell taco (V, VEO)	K50
Soft shell taco, honey roasted pumpkin, feta, pesto mayo, rocket	
Garlic tofu stir fry (v, vE)	K60
Garlic tofu with sticky soy and ginger sauce, local greens, steamed rice	
Thai green curry (VE, GF)	K65
Vegetable green curry, steamed rice	
Dhal chawal (VEO)	K65
Lentil curry, steamed rice	
Chilli and tomato penne (GFO)	K65
Rich tomato sauce, olives, chilli, capsicum, parmesan	
Vegetarian pizza (V)	K55/K80
Grilled Mediterranean vegetables, cheese, pesto mayonnaise	

(V) Vegetarian(VE) Vegan(VEO) Vegan option available(GF) Gluten free(GFO) Gluten free option available

Dessert

Chocolate torte		K50
Layers of chocolate shortbread and chocolate ganache, vanilla ice cream		
Berry white chocolate cheesecake (GF)		K50
Cheesecake, berry compote, coconut ice cream		
Cheese plate (GFO)		K75
Selection of soft and hard cheese, rosemary honey, crackers		
Feast sundae		K40
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate cookie chips, chocolate sauce		
Fresh fruit platter (GF)		K60
Sliced seasonal local fruit		
House made ice cream	per scoop	K10
Please ask your server for today's selection of flavours		



Scan the QR code to sign up to Hilton Honors and get 10% off *conditions apply

All take away requests will be charged K5 Credit card surcharge 2% No split bills over tables of 4

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta orange, Fanta pineapple, Solo, Sprite		K12
Lemon lime bitters		K17
Still water		K12
Sparkling water 250ml		K15
Sparkling water 500ml		K25
Tonic water, Soda water, Ginger ale		K12
Fresh juice (selection of up to three options)		К40
Orange, apple, carrot, watermelon, pineapple		
Barista coffee	K14	K17
Latte, cappuccino, flat white, espresso, long black		
Tea for one		K14
English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger, No. 1		
Hot chocolate		K17
Hot water and lemon		К8
Fresh ginger		КЗ
Honey		К7
Flavored shot		К6
Beer		
SP Lager		K22
SP Export		K24
Heineken		К30

Niugini ice	K24
James Squire 150 Lashes pale ale	K35
James Squire alcoholic ginger beer	K35
Strongbow golden apple cider	K25
Gluten free beer *subject to availability	K30

Selection of liquors and spirits available on request

Wines by the glass

House Sparkling	Sparkling	K30
House Wine	White/Red	K29
Brown Brothers Sauvignon Blanc	Tasmania, Australia	K50
Philip Shaw No. 11 Chardonnay	New South Wales, Australia	K70
Wyndham "Bin 555" Shiraz	South Australia, Australia	K43
Pedestal Margaret River Shiraz	Western Australia, Australia	K70
Ara "Single Estate" Pinot Noir	Marlborough, New Zealand	K58
Wyndham "Bin 444" Cabernet Sauvignon	South Australia, Australia	K45

Champagne & Sparkling		
Chandon	Victoria, Australia	K350
Veuve Clicquot Brut	Champagne, France	K565
Piper Heidsieck	Reims, France	K500
White		
Sauvignon Blanc		
Brown Brothers "Origins"	Tasmania, Australia	K250
D'Arenberg "The Stump Jump"	South Australia, Australia	K155
Framingham	Marlborough, New Zealand	K300
Robert Oatley "Signature Series"	Western Australia, Australia	K270
Oyster Bay	Marlborough, New Zealand	K270
Pinot Gris		
Allan Scott	Marlborough, New Zealand	K250
Rockburn	Central Otago, New Zealand	K250
Shell Bay	Western Australia, Australia	K315
Chardonnay		
Pedestal	Western Australia, Australia	K275
Philip Shaw NO.11	New South Wales, Australia	K350
Eden Road	New South Wales, Australia	K400
Riesling		
Wairau River	Marlhorough Now Zoaland	К240
	Marlborough, New Zealand South Australia, Australia	K240 K220
Teusner Empress	-	
Pewsey Valley Pikes "Traditionale"	South Australia, Australia	K300
Jacob's Creek	South Australia, Australia	K275
JACOD S CIEEK	South Australia, Australia	K170
Rose		

Ara Rose

Marlborough, New Zealand K250

Red

Pinot Noir		
Rockburn	Central Otago, New Zealand	K440
Ara Single estate	Marlborough, New Zealand	K290
Philip Shaw No.8	New South Wales, Australia	K480
Merlot		
WEIIOL		

Philip Shaw "The Conductor"	New South Wales, Australia	K300
Wyndham Bin 999	South Australia, Australia	K210
Wee Angus	Victoria, Australia	K210

Cabernet Sauvignon		
Wyndham Bin 444	South Australia, Australia	K225
Pikes "Hill Block"	South Australia, Australia	K550
Angus "The Bull"	Victoria, Australia	K220
Penfold's "Max's"	South Australia, Australia	K350
D'Arenberg "The Stump Jump"	South Australia, Australia	K160

Shiraz

Wicks Estate	South Australia, Australia	K275
Robert Oatley "Signature Series"	Western Australia, Australia	К250
Pedestal	Western Australia, Australia	К350
Yalumba "Octavius"	South Australia, Australia	K1200
Eden Road	New South Wales, Australia	K375
Penfolds "Max's"	South Australia, Australia	K365
The Yard	Western Australia, Australia	К330
Philip Shaw "The Idiot"	New South Wales, Australia	K325
Pikes "The E.W.P." Reserve	South Australia, Australia	К550
Wyndham "Bin 555"	South Australia, Australia	K215
Rockford "Basket Press"	South Australia, Australia	K1175

Malbec

Argento "Reserve"Mendoza, ArgentinaK295